

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2006 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4664/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2006 in WP No. 5085/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

SRI RAJENDRA SINGH RANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SWAMI PRASAD MAURYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay)

Date: 24/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Vimla Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.C. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.

Dr. Rashmi Khanna, Adv.

Ms. Jahanvi Warah, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant ,Adv

Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 5th May, 2006.

( RAVI P. VERMA ) ( VEERA VERMA )

Court Master

Court Master